18th Qatar National Arabian Horse

Show (N)

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Doha,
QAT

07 Dec 2015, Fillies 3 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: MENOUAH AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: NAWAAL AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: MASARATA
AL NASSER

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD

Name: SAHLA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Score Detail
91.88 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

91.88 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/- 38 19.00

91 A

TYPE 19.50

20.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 38 18.50

90.75 A

TYPE 19.50

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/ 88 18.50

ECAHO

19.50 19.50

19.50 19.50
18.00 18.50
16.50 16.00

18.50 19.00

19.50 19.50

20.00 20.00
18.00 18.50
16.00 16.00

18.50 19.00

19.50 19.00

20.00 19.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50

19.00 18.50

19.50 19.50

19.50 19.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50

19.00 19.50

19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AG NOBEL
ALEXIA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SARAIYA
STUDI

Name: S S
GAHAZALAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. SAAD
ALI S Q AL KUBAISI

Name: RAHAF AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AMER AL HAJRI

Name: AL HANOUF
BU THAILA

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. ABDUL
HADI MANAA
ABDUL HADI AL
HAJIRI

Name: BASMA AL
MAR

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR.
MOHAMMAD
MESNED SAAD
MESNED AL MISNED

90.25 A

19.00

19.00
ST 15.00
NI 15.00
Y/ 18.50

90.25 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE puicN0)

90.13 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

89.88 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

89.88 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
17.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
17.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



10th

11th

12th

13

14

15

Name: GIA MARIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL
MAROONA STUD

Name: RITALI
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMMED F A AL
HAJIRI

Name: KAREEMA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. JASSIM
BIN ALI BIN
MOHAMMED AL
ATTIYAH

Name: ARWA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL RAYYAN
FARM

Name: DA MAGIC
MOMENT

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED
MESFER AL HAJRI

Name: BINT GAZAL
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. ZAYED
ALI ZAYED A AL
KHAYARIN

89.88

88.88

87.63

A

19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/8 18.50

A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(y[e)V/88 18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

B

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

C
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



Judges

A == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
B 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

C = Ann Nordén, SE

D o Renata Schibler, CH

F = Nikolaus Jung, DE

G 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
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